
6610 - Ladies' CVC T-Shirt
black

front

Your Simple
One Color
 Logo or
Text Here

Your Simple
One Color
 Logo or
Text Here

Your Simple
One Color
 Logo or
Text Here

Optional Back

back

Your Simple
One Color
 Logo or
Text Here

Optional Back

Your Simple
One Color
 Logo or
Text Here

Optional Left or
Right Sleeve

Garment: 6610 Ladies’ CVC One-Color Black T-shirt Template

                               WHOLESALE      

CROWDFUNDED

                (XS 

                (XS 

- 

- 

XL)    

XL)    

$14.62                  

$24.62

                (2XL)            

                (2XL)            

16.54                    

26.54

                (3XL)            

                (3XL)            

18.46                    

28.46

Click the secure PayPal   buy button and we’ll ask you to approve your art.   Afterwards,  we’ll delivery
your garments in a couple of weeks.

R

R

Wholesale?  These prices don’t include all of shipping.  Please inquire to find 
out how much of shipping is included or if you’re in one of our free delivery
zones.   A minimum of 24 pieces per order is required for wholesale prices.

Crowd funded?  At least 24 minimum orders are required before production
begins.  Each order can be different and will have their own art approval and
delivery times.  Each shirt can be different.  Each shirt includes Priority Mail
shipping with tracking number. 

Follow and ‘Like’ our products and videos when we post them.  Many of the 
videos will demonstrate our many of years of skills and quality of work.

Satisfaction guaranteed.  Prices are good for at least 30 days.

Unique Lines
Be unique. Be different

www.uniquelines.net

@uniquelines     #uniquelines    +UniqueLines

TM
Call or text: 228-224-4346
E-mail: lennymayers@uniquelines.net

E-mail of person who referred you: 


	Page 1

