Call or text: 228-224-4346 E-mail: lennymayers@uniquelines.net E-mail of person who referred you:

Garment: 6610 Ladies' CVC One-Color Black T-shirt Template

Click the secure PayPal® buy button and we'll ask you to approve your art. Afterwards, we'll delivery your garments in a couple of weeks.

6610 - Ladies' CVC T-Shirt









WHOLESALE	
A 4 4 A A	

(XS - XL)	\$14.62
(2XL)	16.54
(3XL)	18.46

CROWDFUNDED

(XS - XL)	\$24.62
(2XL)	26.54
(3XL)	28.46

Your Simple One Color Logo or Text Here Your Simple
One Color
Logo or
Text Here

Wholesale? These prices don't include all of shipping. Please inquire to find out how much of shipping is included or if you're in one of our free delivery zones. A minimum of 24 pieces per order is required for wholesale prices.

Crowd funded? At least 24 minimum orders are required before production begins. Each order can be different and will have their own art approval and delivery times. Each shirt can be different. Each shirt includes Priority Mail shipping with tracking number.

Follow and 'Like' our products and videos when we post them. Many of the videos will demonstrate our many of years of skills and quality of work.

Satisfaction guaranteed. Prices are good for at least 30 days.

®